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BREAKFAST
SAUSAGE BISCUIT 13.00
LUNCH
A- Peanut Butter & Jelly
B- Popcorn Chicken

Weeks
51,2,3,4
BREAKFAST
MAPLE MADNESS WAFFLE
33.19
LUNCH

A- Beefy Nacho’s 27.71

April 2024

4

BREAKFAST
WAFFLE 30.51
LUNCH
A- Bacon Cheeseburger
30.16

NEW CENTRAL

5

BREAKFAST
APPLE FRUDEL

LUNCH
A- CHEESE PIZZA 32.08

Bowl30.58 B- Pizza Quesadilla 30.77 B- Chicken Tenders 12.93 B- HOT DOG 28.23
BABY CARROTS 5.84
Corn 6.40 Baked Bean43.08 Mixed Veggies 10.09 APRICOTS 14.15
Pears 16.43 Peaches 15.79 Applesauce 27.34
Cauliflower 2.47 Red Pepper 3.03 Celery 1.84
8 9 10 11 12
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
MINI CINNI 33.76 Breakfast Pizza 27.40 Egg & Cheese Biscuit YOGURT W/ ANIMAL BOSCO
CRACKERS STICK 16.59
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
A- Hot Ham & Cheese58.68 A- Spaghetti 58.61 A- Chicken Alfredo 27.52 LUNCH LUNCH
B- Fish Sticks 23.89 B- Chicken Tenders12.93 B- Cheese Burger 29.80 A-French Toast W/ Sausage A-Cheese Pizza 32.08
Peas Green Bean 4.49 B- ChicizgyNiSSZt 15.04 B- Corn Dog 25.74
Cooked Broccoli 6.40 Pears 16.43 Pears 16.43 c Tater Tots 14.26

Mandarin Oranges

Cauliflower 2.47

Red Pepper 3.03

Mixed Veggies 10.09
Applesauce 27.34

Strawberries 14.15

Tomato Wedges 3.40 Tomato Wedge 3.40 Baby Carrots 5.84
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
Pancakes 38.16 Cinnamon Biscuit DONUT 36.74 PANCAKE STICK 16.37 WAFFLE 29.50
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
A-Beef Nacho 37.28 A Mac & Cheese 24.62 A-Popcorn Chicken Bowl A- Mini Corn Dogs13.26 A-CHEESE PI1ZZA 32.08
B- Grilled Cheese 33.79 B- Chicken Tender12.93 30.58 B- Chef Salad B-CHICKEN PATTY 39.68

French Fries13.59 Corn 15.80 B- Max Stick43.40 Tater Tots14.26 Mixed Veggies 10.09
Mixed Fruit 15.96 Pears 16.43 Baked Bean 43.08 Applesauce 27.34 Blueberries

Celery 1.84 Cucumbers 2.62 Banana Tomato Wedge 3.40 Baby Carrots 5.84
Fresh Broccoli 2.12
BREAKEAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
EGG Biscuit 23.36 French Toast 37.87 Donut 36.74 Grape Crescent 34.41 SAUSAGE BISCUIT 13.00
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
LUNCH A- Meatloaf 6.19 A-Pancake W/ Egg 39.77 A- BBQ Rib SDW43.96 PEANUT BUTTER AND
A- Pizza Quesadilla 30.77 B- Corndog 25.74 B-Chicken Patty SDW 39.68 B- Hotdog28.23 JELLY SDW
Mashed Potatoes14 Mixed Veggies 10.09 Corn 15.80 APPLE SLICES

B-Soft Taco’s 33.98
French Fries 13.59
Mixed Fruit 15.96,

Pears 16.43
Cucumbers 2.62

Celery 1.84
29 30
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST
CINNAMON ROLL 33.37 YOGURT W/ ANIMAL
CRACKER
LUNCH
A- GRILLED CHEESE 33.79 LUNCH

B- POPCORN CHICKEN
15.86
COOKED BROCCOLI 6.40
MANDARIN ORANGES
CELERY 1.84

A- Pizza Maxx Stick 39.27

B- Chicken Patty SDW 39.68

Waffle Fries 20.42
Pears 16.43
CUCUMBER 2.62

Peaches 15.79
Baby Carrots 5.84

Applesauce 27.34
Tomato Wedge 3.40

CARROTS 5.84

Peanut Butter and Jelly Day




